APPENDIX B

NET CREDITING COMMUNITY DISTRIBUTED GENERATION HOST CERTIFICATION FORM

Please submit this form in Power Clerk during the interconnection application. Subsequent allocation forms can be submitted via PowerClerk.

Check One:	
Initial CDG Host Certification	
Annual CDG Host Certification	
CDG Satellite Account Information	
The CDG Host shall designate at least ten CDG Satellite Accounts with this initial application, all located in the Company's service territory. The ten satellite minimum is waived if all Satellite Accounts are located on the same property as the CDG Host. No satellite shall have on-site net metered or value stack generation or receive credits from another net-metered or value stack Host account. This list will be provided at least 60 days before the first CDG bill. The CDG Host shall submit this information via the attached form provided in Appendix C.	
CDG Host Certification	
□I certify that this CDG application meets all terms and conditions of Rider R and requirements of the PSC that are adopted pursuant to its Orders issued in Case 15-E-0082, Case 15-M-0180, Case 19-M-0463, and Case 15-E-0751 as they may be amended or superseded from time to time.	
\Box I certify that the CDG Satellite Accounts with demands of 25kW or greater listed with this application receive, in aggregate, no more than 40 percent of the generator's output.	
□I certify that each CDG Satellite Account is receiving at least 1,000 kWh annual but is not receiving credits in excess of the CDG Satellite Account's historic average annual kWh usage (or forecast usage if historic data is not available).	
□I certify that all CDG Satellite Accounts, whether submitted with this application or subsequently, are located within the Company's service territory.	
□I certify that the sponsor of this project meets creditworthiness standards as described in the October 16, 2015 Order in Case 15-E-0082, as they may be amended or superseded from time to time.	
☐I certify that the sponsor of this project will satisfy all obligations assumed with respect to Satellite Account owners (project members).	
\Box I certify that the sponsor of this project will not charge any additional fee or otherwise require additional payment outside of the net crediting arrangement to Mass Market CDG Satellite Accounts.	
□I certify that the sponsor of this project has disclosed the CDG Savings Rate to all CDG Satellites, excluding an Anchor Satellite if applicable.	
\Box To the best of my knowledge the information provided herein is accurate and no attempt has been made to misrepresent the facts.	
☐ I will re-submit these certifications to Con Edison on an annual basis.	

<Continued next page>

Name of Applicant (Please print)	
Host Utility Account Number	
Signature	
Date	
Telephone	
Email	
Affiliation to person responsible for account (Check one) ☐ Owner ☐ Partner ☐ Agent [Attach documentation of authorization by Principal] ☐ Corporate O	fficer
☐ Other (specify)	